The WIZ-404 IBM data multiplexer module complements the WIZ-407, active star module, in providing
IBM connetivity solutions to the Media Wizard modular connectivity centers. The WIZ-404 provides
multiplexing/de-multiplexing functions for IBM AS/400 & S/3X processors and terminals. The module
includes four RJ-45 UTP/STP ports and one F/O link port for multi-mode or single-mode fibers.  Two
WIZ-404 interconnected with F/O link can connect one IBM AS/400 or System/3X processor port
(up-to 4 lines) to up-to four daisy-chains of IBM AS/400 or System/3X terminals.
The WIZ-404 supports a wide range of IBM terminals and printers, among them are:
Display Stations:....IBM 5251/2, 5291, 3180, 3196/7, 3475/6/7, 3487, 3497 and plug compatibles

Printers
Data rates
Ordering Information
WIZ-404/M/ST AS/400 & S/3X Data Multiplexer, Link: 1xF/O (MM, 850nm, 11dB, ST); Ports: 4xRJ-45 selectable pins and polarity,
status management
WIZ-404/S/ST AS/400 & S/3X Data Multiplexer, Link: 1xF/O (SM, 1300nm, 9dB, ST); Ports: 4xRJ-45 selectable pins and polarity,
status management
Technology
Software transparent multiplexer
MUX/De-MUX Selection (Switch)
Controller side (Multiplexer)
Terminal side (de-multiplexer)
CONT
TER
WIZ-2016 shown with
1  x WIZ-NMS
4  x WIZ-404
1  x WIZ-407
10 x WIZ-100
WIZ-2004 shown with
1 x WIZ-404
3 x WIZ-407
WIZ-2016 shown with
1  x WIZ-NMS